
 

 

Class Forest school Fridays 2nd session 3rd session 

6W 7th November Thursday 4th December PM Tuesday 18th November PM 

6S 7th November Thursday 11th December PM Wednesday 19th November PM 

5P 14th  November Wednesday 26th November PM Tuesday 2nd December AM 

5B 14th November Wednesday3rd December PM Tuesday 2nd December AM 

4D 21st November Monday 10th November AM Wednesday 8th December AM 

4G 21st November Monday 12th November AM Wednesday 10th December AM 

3TC 28th November Friday 12th December PM Thursday 13th November PM 

3BC 28th November Friday 5th December PM Thursday 13th November PM 

2F 5th December Monday 10th November PM Monday  15th December AM 

2C 5th December Monday 10th November PM Monday 15th December PM 

1N 12th December Monday 17th November AM Tuesday 25th November PM 

1PR 12th December Monday 17th November AM Tuesday 25th November PM 

EYFS Tuesday 4th November to 16th December AM 
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